
STCC Anderstorp 2022
ARC

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions
Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

11:06:39
11:44:34
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11:09:00
11:39:00
30:00

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:00:000
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Heat name
Heat Date
Track name

:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:
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0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
3
7

:

:

10 September 2022
Anderstorp - 4025 mtr.

GT4 Scandinavia - Test 1

123Total of All Laps in Heat :

:

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayCarin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

88 Alfab Racing McLaren 570S GT41:42.702 11:13:0321
88 Alfab Racing McLaren 570S GT41:41.016 11:14:4432
88 Alfab Racing McLaren 570S GT41:40.574 11:16:2543
88 Alfab Racing McLaren 570S GT41:40.386 11:18:0554
29 Toyota Gazoo Racing Sweden Toyota GR Supra GT41:40.160 11:20:4865
29 Toyota Gazoo Racing Sweden Toyota GR Supra GT41:40.053 11:24:1786
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